RoooooA~rprwWNER

RBOoooou,wNEN

= o

ONokrwNER OONOGORNNEW®

©CoNo,~wWNEO

Tentzerow (06.04.2008)

Springpferdeprifung KILA**

Juri Sokolovski (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.)
Dirk Duffner (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.)
Christoph Lanske (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.)
Kati Lekander (RFV Bornmiihle)

Hannes Prehl (RFV Altkamp u.Um.e.V.)
Andre Wiek (RFV Arkona e.V)

Torsten Lanske (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.)
Maximiliane Hoffschildt (RV Zum Mduhlental e.V)
Christoph Lanske (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.)
Jiri Sokolovski (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.)
Kati Lekander (RFV Bornmiihle)
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Springprufung KILA* m. Stilw.

Kati Lekander (RFV Bornmiihle)

Diethard Papendorf (RFV Tentzerow e.V.)
Steffen Wiek (RFV Arkona e.V)

Diethard Papendorf (RFV Tentzerow e.V.)
Sven Straul3 (RV Zum Mihlental e.V)

Francie Schmidt (RFVV Woldegk)

Armin Spetzke (SV Steinhagen)

Andre Wiek (RFV Arkona e.V)

Kati Lekander (RFV Bornmiihle)

Martin Niedzwetzki (RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg e.V)
Martina Kress (RV Zehlendorf-Recknitztal e.V.)
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Springprfg.KI.A* m.St.

Mario Engelhardt (RSV Tollense Gr.Nemerow e.V)
Dirk Zorn (RV Gestut Kempke Hof e.V)

Armin Spetzke (SV Steinhagen)

Rebecca Kube (RFV Kladrum e.V.)

Torsten Lanske (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.)

Dirk Duffner (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.)

Sabine Hoyer (RV Gestit Kempke Hof e.V)
Torsten Lanske (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.)

Andre Wiek (RFV Arkona e.V)
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Springpferdeprifung KI.L

Juri Sokolovski (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.)
Christoph Lanske (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.)
Juri Sokolovski (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.)
Maximiliane Hoffschildt (RV Zum Mduhlental e.V)
Diethard Papendorf (RFV Tentzerow e.V.)
Christoph Lanske (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.)
Kati Lekander (RFV Bornmiihle)

Hannes Prehl (RFV Altkamp u.Um.e.V.)
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Springprufung KI.L

Kati Lekander (RFV Bornmuhle)

Steffen Wiek (RFV Arkona e.V)

Saira Getzin (PSV Muhle Altkalen e.V.)
Torsten Lanske (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.)
Sven Straul3 (RV Zum Mihlental e.V)
Marie-Kristin Schwenn (RFV Rosenow e.V.)
Kati Lekander (RFV Bornmiihle)

Rebecca Kube (RFV Kladrum e.V.)

Dirk Duffner (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.)
Torsten Lanske (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.)
Lars Kohler (RV "Zum Koénigsstuhl'"Ranzow e.V)
Steffen Wiek (RFV Arkona e.V)

Dirk Duffner (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.)
Andre Wiek (RFV Arkona e.V)
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51
16

11
14
36
41
42

57
34

27
56
18

50
10
40
36
34
21
29

26
20
37
46
32
43
45
19

51

57
42

12
11
14

30
23
17
32
50
22
33
46
43
19
40
18
24

Command
Erasco 11
Anton 513
Christallica
Cooper 67
Playboy 258
Sunshine 466
Sylfika
Chalkis 2
Lassito
Oscar de Chevry

8.20
7.80
7.70
7.60
7.60
7.50
7.50
7.40
7.00
7.00
5.50

Le Jeune 3 *(9.00) 0.00/52.49
Chiacomo 3 *(7.90) 0.00/54.31
Galieleo *(7.80) 0.00/48.21
Caedmon *(7.70) 0.00 / 58.80
Bajar 24 *(7.50) 0.00/ 48.25
Chamante *(6.80) 0.00/49.51
Sugar 96 *(6.80) 0.00/ 47.82
Playboy 258 *4.00 / 49.63
Oscar de Chevry *4.00/53.00
Kenia 41 *4.00 / 58.42
Lucky Boy 207 *8.50/61.95
Laskar 8 *0.00/32.11
Jacky 135 *4.00 / 30.94
Puschkin 149 *4.00/ 30.94
Zenturio 9 *11.00/ 42.26
Monett 2 *34.00/61.84
Trasko 0.00/52.00
Wincenta 4 4.00/45.91
Goldika G 4.00/50.15
Calimero 430 4.00/51.52
Command 8.10
Chalkis 2 7.90
Lassito 7.80
Sylfika 7.40
Caedmon 7.00
Condoleezza CTL 6.30
Christallica 6.00
Cooper 67 5.10
Merveille St.Loise 0.00/ 40.06
Kosmos 49 0.00/41.67
Fanny 516 0.00/42.46
Monett 2 0.00/43.69
Bajar 24 0.00/43.95
Kobold 243 0.00/47.05
Nirvana De Chevry 0.00/47.75
Zenturio 9 0.00/ 48.69
Trasko 4.00/44.90
Goldika G 4.00/55.36
Sugar 96 4.50/61.94
Galieleo 8.00/44.90
Lambik 8.00/47.12
Calimero 430 8.00/49.35
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Springprfg.KI.M* m.St.

Marie-Kristin Schwenn (RFV Rosenow e.V.)
Diethard Papendorf (RFV Tentzerow e.V.)
Saira Getzin (PSV Muhle Altkalen e.V.)

Kati Lekander (RFV Bornmuhle)

Steffen Wiek (RFV Arkona e.V)

Dirk Duffner (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.)
Christoph Lanske (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.)

Stilspringwettbewerb KI.E

Eleen Steinborn (RFV Jarmen e.V.06)

Martin Niedzwetzki (RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg e.V)
Lisa Neumann (RFV Tentzerow e. V.)

Martina Kress (RV Zehlendorf-Recknitztal e.V.)

Julia Engel (RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg e.V)

22
25
17
30
23
24
12

48
21
49
29
47

Kobold 243
Landrover 7
Fanny 516
Merveille St.Loise
Kosmos 49
Lambik
Condoleezza CTL

Ghia

Kenia 41
Gildo 25
Lucky Boy 207
Aladin Junior

*4.00/33.12
*11.00/ 42.97
4.00/42.45
4.00/44.39
8.00/41.47
16.00/48.29
20.00/52.34

7.10
6.80
6.50
6.10
5.90



